
Year

List of Students Progressed for Higher Education from 2018-19 to 2022-23

2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020

2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020

Ests190

2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021

Name of student who
enrolled for higher cducation

Ranju Nath
Privanka Rabha
Ashok Kumar Nath
Rosidul Islam

2019-2020 Mridul Saha

Selim Atish
Moumita Roy

Rituparna Sarkar
BabliBegum

Sakir Hussain
Ranju Nath
Priyanka Rabha
Dipika Saha

Moinal Hoque

Sangita Ray
Wasima Yesmin

Ahad Ai
Habiba Sultana
Mahtuja Bilkis
Ashok Kr. Nath

Saddadul Hoque
Abdul Rahman Ali
Bhumika Nath

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya
Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783126

Coordinator

Program graduated from

B.A. Assamese
B.A. Assamese
B.A. Political Science

B.A. Arabic
B.A. Education

B.A. Education
B.A. Education
B.A. Education

B.A. ARABIC
B.A. ASSAMESE
B.A. ASSAMESE

B.A. EDUCATION
B.A. EDUCATION
B.A. EDUCATION
B.A. EDUCATION

B.A. EDUCATION
B.A. EDUCATION
B.A. ENGLISH

B.A. HISTORY

BA(Education)

B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE

B.A (Arabic)
BA (Assamese)

IQAC, Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

2018-2019

2019-2020

Year of
graduation

2020-2021

GHAT WAHAVIO

HABRA

Estd. 1979

Date.

RISHN

2018
2018
2018 DIET Goalpara

2018 Gauhati University
2018 Goalpara Law College
2018 DIET Goalpara
2018 DIET Goalpara
2018 Goalpara Law College

2019 NIOS

Nameof institution joined

2019 DIET Goalpara

2019
2019 DIET Goalpara

KKHSOU
2019

DIET Goalpara
DIET Goalpara

2019
2019
2019

2019
2019

2020

Goalpara Law College, Goalpara
DIET

2019 Goalpara Law College, Goalpara
2019 Bongaigaon College

KKHSOU
Pandu College.

DIET Goalpara
DIET Goalpara

2020 Goalpara Law College
2020 Goalpara Law College

Idol

D.ELED
D.ELED
D.ELED
M.A.
LLB
D.EIED

Name of program
admitted to

DELED
LLB

D.ELEd
D.El.Ed
D.ELEd
MA
LLB

D.El.Ed,
MA
MA
LLB

MA
D.EI.Ed
D.EI.Ed

LL.B
LL.B
M.A

Principal
Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Krishnai



Year

2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

Name of student who
enrolled for higher education
Hasina Begum
Rejina Begum
Momta MoniFarha
Silpa Karmakar
Ankana Chakravarty
Bakhobi Rabha
Nandita Chowdhury
Selima Begum

Dipamoni Ray

Mobarak Hussain
Ankana Chakraborty
Basobi Rabha
Bhumika Nath

Ankita Mazumder
Archana Singha
Asmin Sultana Begum
Sarmina Begum
Yasin Ali
Halida Begum
Khursida Parbin
Mohiruddin
Moromi Raysom Begum
Pandita Rabha
Nargis Sultana
Suhena Hassan
Arjina Begum

Coordinator

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya
Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783126
Program graduated from

BA (Arabic)
B.A (Education)
B.A (Education)
B.A (Economics)
B.A (Assamese)
B.A (Assamese)
B.A (Assamese)
B.A. (Political Science)

B.A. (Assamese)
B.A. (English)
B.A. (Assamese)

B.A. (Assamnese)
B.A. (Assamese)

B.A (Education)
B.A (Assamese)
B.A (Education)
B.A (Assamese)
B.A (Arabic)
B.A (Political Science)
B.A (Assamese)
B.A (Arabic)
B.A (Political Science)
B.A (Assamese)
B.A (Economics)
B.A (Assamese)
B.A (English)

IQAC, Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Year of
graduation

2020 DIET, Goalpara

2020 DIET, Goalpara
2020 DIET, Goalpara

2021-2022

2022-2023

GHAAT MAHAVIC

Estd. 1979
ALAYA

2020 Goalpara Law College
2020 Bikali College
2020 Bikali College

2020 Bikali College

2020 KKHSOU

2021
2021

Name of institution joined

2021
2021
2021

DIET Dudhnoi

Goalpara Law College
BikaliCollege

Bikali College
DIET Dudhnoi

2022 Goalpara Law College
2022 Bikali College, Goalpara
2022 KKHSOU
2022 KKHSOU

2022 Goalpara Law College

2022 KKHSOU
2022 | Bikali College, Goalpara
2022 Goalpara Law College
2022 KKHSOU
2022 Bikali College, Goalpara
2022 KKHSOU
2022 KKHSOU
2022 KKHSOU

D.EL.ED
D.EL.ED
D.EL.ED
LL.B
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.

Name of program
admitted to

M.A

D.El.Ed
LLB
M.A.
M.A.
D.ELEd

LLB
M.A in Assamese
M.A in Assamese
M.A in Assamese
LLB
M.A in Political Science
M.A in Assamese
LLB
M.A in Assamese
M.A in Assamese
M.A in Assamese
M.A in Assamese
M.A. in `English

Principal
Habraghat Mahavidyaiaya

Krishnai



Year

2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

Name of student who
enrolled for higher education

Tanuj Sarkar
Neha Begum
Madhushree Chakravarty
Bhumika Nath
Shamiul Alom
Raju Ali

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya
Krishnai, Goalpara, Assan-783126
Program graduated from

B.A (Political Science)
B.A (Economics)
B.A (ASsamese)
B.A (Assamese)

B.A (Assamese)
B.A (ASsamese)

Coordinator
QAC, Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

GHAT

HABR

Year of
graduation

2022

2022

Estd. 1979

Date.

MAHAD

****.

TRISHN

Goalpara Law College

Pandu College, Guwahati
2022 Bikali College, Goalpara

DIET Dudhnoi2022
2022
2022

Name of institution joined

Goalpara Law College

KKHOSU

LLB

Name of program
admitted to

M.A in Economics
M.Ain Assamese

D.El.Ed
LLB
M.A in Assamese

Principal
Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Krishnai


